
Description Quantity

Audio technical Smart mixer four 

channel automatic mixer. Including 

AT8325 link cable and rack mount 

adapter.

2

AT8628A Double rack mount joining 

plate kit for two AT-MX341a.

1

Audio Technican U857QU Uniline 

Condenser gooseneck mic with 

phantom power. Switchable Unisteep 

80Hz roll-off filter.

4

Audio technical XLRF Mount Desk 

Stand with user programmable 

switch.

8

ATW-3171AD ATW-R3100 receiver 

and ATW-137 handheld Cardioid 

condenser microphone/transmitter.

1

CBI ML Ultimate 10’ mic cord. 4

Crown XT11002 Amplifier with 

Onboard Signal Processing 1000W.

1

Soundcraft EPM12 12 channel mixer, 

3 band EQ, with sweep on mid, 2 

auxes.

1

Rackmount Kit for EPM12. 1

CBI Ultimate 6’ cord. 2

All necessary (minor) hardware, 

cables, and equipment needed for a 

functional and optimal system.

1

All Labor needed for a functional and 

optimal system.

1

JBL Ultra Compact 2 Way 

Loudspeaker with 1x8” LF,1” Exit 

Compression Driver with 120x60 

coverage

1

$6,902.93

$100.00

$1,350.00

$702.00

$509.26

$381.42

$24.50

$24.58

$1,050.40

$988.00

$552.50

$56.12

Nelson Audio & 

Light

Total (includes full 

quantity)

$1,144.00

$20.15

$10,977.59

$1,093.00

$18,368.23

$336.75

$18.75

$44.78

$1,444.17

$350.22

Ford Audio-Video 

Systems, Inc

Total (includes full 

quantity)

$1,210.00

$19.38

$1,110.00

$950.00

$584.38

$89.75

$489.68

$1,037.44

$524.88

$50.28

$483.80

Total (includes full 

quantity)

$1,165.00

$23.50

$997.88

$18.90

$1,069.00

$998.50

$562.00

$48.75

$702.00

$8,292.00

$240.00

$2,485.00

$1,135.00

Bid Total + Optional Equipment

BID TABULATION

34-25JUN12 - Audio and 

Sound Equipment 

Installation
Schillers Audio 

Visual

Optional Equipment

$8,778.40

$528.00

$479.00

$25.75

Tech Electronics of 

Columiba, Inc

Total (includes full 

quantity)

$1,086.80

$19.15

$19.50

$22.94

$0.00

$2,997.11

  TSI Technology 

Solutions, Inc

Total (includes full 

quantity)

$1,257.14

$16.23

$1,153.25

$1,085.71

$607.14

$71.43

$508.75

$349.87

$19.48

$29.35

$448.05

$1,170.63

$1,227.27

$7,944.30

Conference 

Technologies

Total (includes full 

quantity)

$993.34

$34.90

$911.24

$948.24

$479.74

$66.48

$385.92

$276.45

$15.40

$28.64

$496.08

$3,140.57

$585.00

$8,362.00


