34-25JUN12 - Audio and Sound Equipment Installation

BID TABULATION		Schillers Audio Visual	Tech Electronics of Columiba, Inc	TSI Technology Solutions, Inc	Conference Technologies	Ford Audio-Video Systems, Inc	Nelson Audio & Light
Description	Quantity	Total (includes full quantity)	Total (includes full quantity)	Total (includes full quantity)	Total (includes full quantity)	Total (includes full quantity)	Total (includes full quantity)
Audio technical Smart mixer four channel automatic mixer. Including AT8325 link cable and rack mount adapter.	2	\$1,165.00	\$1,086.80	\$1,257.14	\$993.34	\$1,210.00	\$1,144.00
AT8628A Double rack mount joining plate kit for two AT-MX341a.	1	\$23.50	\$19.15	\$16.23	\$34.90	\$19.38	\$20.15
Audio Technican U857QU Uniline Condenser gooseneck mic with phantom power. Switchable Unisteep 80Hz roll-off filter.	4	\$1,069.00	\$997.88	\$1,153.25	\$911.24	\$1,110.00	\$1,050.40
Audio technical XLRF Mount Desk Stand with user programmable switch.	8	\$998.50	\$1,037.44	\$1,085.71	\$948.24	\$950.00	\$988.00
ATW-3171AD ATW-R3100 receiver and ATW-137 handheld Cardioid condenser microphone/transmitter.	1	\$562.00	\$524.88	\$607.14	\$479.74	\$584.38	\$552.50
CBI ML Ultimate 10' mic cord.	4	\$48.75	\$50.28	\$71.43	\$66.48	\$89.75	\$56.12
Crown XT11002 Amplifier with Onboard Signal Processing 1000W.	1	\$528.00	\$483.80	\$508.75	\$385.92	\$489.68	\$509.26
Soundcraft EPM12 12 channel mixer, 3 band EQ, with sweep on mid, 2 auxes.	1	\$479.00	\$350.22	\$349.87	\$276.45	\$336.75	\$381.42
Rackmount Kit for EPM12.	1	\$25.75	\$19.50	\$19.48	\$15.40	\$18.75	\$24.50
CBI Ultimate 6' cord.	2	\$18.90	\$22.94	\$29.35	\$28.64	\$44.78	\$24.58
All necessary (minor) hardware, cables, and equipment needed for a functional and optimal system.	1	\$240.00	\$0.00	\$448.05	\$496.08	\$1,444.17	\$100.00
All Labor needed for a functional and optimal system.	1	\$2,485.00	\$2,997.11	\$1,170.63	\$3,140.57	\$10,977.59	\$1,350.00
Optional Equipment							
JBL Ultra Compact 2 Way Loudspeaker with 1x8" LF,1" Exit Compression Driver with 120x60 coverage	1	\$1,135.00	\$702.00	\$1,227.27	\$585.00	\$1,093.00	\$702.00
Bid Total + Optional Equipment		\$8,778.40	\$8,292.00	\$7,944.30	\$8,362.00	\$18,368.23	\$6,902.93